



**Borough of Carnegie**  
**2018 Milling and Resurfacing**  
**Contract No. 2018-04**  
**Bidders Tab**  
**March 2, 2018 -- 10:45 AM**

<b>CONTRACTOR</b>	<b>SURETY/ AMOUNT</b>	<b>TOTAL BID AMOUNT</b>
Youngblood Paving 2516 State Route 18 Wampum, PA 16157	10%	\$257,027.54
INDEPENDENT ENTERPRISES, INC. 5020 THOMS RUN ROAD OAKDALE, PA 15071	10%	\$280,040.68
A. Folino Construction, Inc. 109 Dark Hollow Road Oakmont, PA 16066	10%	\$287,025.12
Mele Mechanical LLC Four Mele Place Rankin, PA 15104	10%	\$287,223.24
A. Liberoni, Inc 459 Davidson Road Plum, PA 15239	10%	\$299,293.40
Victor Paving & Construction, Inc. 738 Route 481 Monongahela, PA 15063	10%	\$309,259.30
El Grande Industries, Inc. 1600 Meldon Avenue Donora, PA 15033	10%	\$312,689.80
Michael Facchiano Contracting, Inc. 801 McNeilly Road Pittsburgh, PA 15226	10%	\$328,044.40

Morgan Excavating, LP 445 Cherry Blossom Drive Bell Vernon, PA 15012	10%	\$328,396.05
TA Robinson Asphalt Paving 1299 McLaughlin Run Road Bridgeville, PA 15017	10%	\$334,542.96
Alex E. Paris Contracting Company, Inc. 1595 Smith Township State Road P.O. Box 369 Atlasburg, PA 15004	10%	\$347,123.75
Protech Asphalt 1210 Countyline Road New Castle, PA 16101	10%	\$395,256.06
Shields Asphalt Paving 5969 William Flynn Highway Bakerstown, PA 15007	10%	\$401,903.48



